
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

1 237 FILIPE ROSA M 30 00:33:29 C BENFICA ABRANTES

2 153 TIAGO F P SILVA M 19 00:34:12 C PEDRO PESSOA ESC 
ATLETISMO

3 205 NUNO ROMAO M 41 00:34:30 INDIVIDUAL

4 7 PEDRO LOPES M 24 00:34:39 UFCI  TOMAR

5 176 RICARDO J S MOREIRA M 28 00:35:13 UDR ZONA ALTA

6 250 CARLOS ALVES M 48 00:35:17 FCR ROSSAO

7 4 DAVID J B RODRIGUES M 24 00:36:10 INDIVIDUAL

8 229 JOAO MARQUES M 46 00:36:18 INDIVIDUAL

9 152 VITOR T MARQUES M 37 00:36:19 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO 
NORTE

10 252 ALEXANDRE SOARES M 52 00:36:29 FCR ROSSAO

11 13 PAULO J N FERNANDES M 48 00:36:42 CCD O ALVITEJO

12 17 ANDRÉ FERREIRA M 25 00:36:44 UFCI TOMAR

13 209 JORGE  MATOS M 44 00:37:23 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO 
NORTE

14 11 JOAQUIM ANTUNES M 55 00:38:06 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO 
NORTE

15 249 BRUNO CARVALHO M 36 00:38:10 FCR ROSSAO

16 25 JOSE DURÃO M 49 00:38:11 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

17 235 ANTONIO RIBEIRO M 35 00:38:41 C BENFICA ABRANTES

18 215 AURÉLIO MARCÃO M 31 00:38:51 DDRUNNERS

19 6 ALEXANDRE FELÍCIO M 23 00:38:58 INDIVIDUAL

20 216 NUNO H SILVA M 26 00:39:11 INDIVIDUAL

21 19 GIL BATISTA M 44 00:39:52 UFCI TOMAR

22 242 VALTER SOARES M 39 00:39:57 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

23 113 CARLOS SILVA M 49 00:40:02 FAMILIA SILVA

24 132 JOÃO LOPES M 48 00:40:09 CA PENAFIRME

25 161 TONY MAIA M 34 00:40:26 OUREM VIDA

26 217 VITOR ALVES M 49 00:40:41 FLAMINGOS ATLETISMO

27 145 MIGUEL SOUSA M 37 00:40:43 OUREM VIDA

28 222 JOAQUIM MORAIS M 55 00:40:45 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

29 144 PAULO MARTINS M 42 00:40:49 OUREM VIDA

30 24 RUI INES M 42 00:40:59 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

31 22 LUIS ALEXANDRE M 39 00:41:05 ACR SANTA CINTA

32 232 LUIS EMIDIO M 46 00:41:13 C BENFICA ABRANTES

33 195 NELSON OLIVEIRA M 37 00:41:22 CLAC ENTRONCAMENTO

34 244 JORGE DOMINGOS M 46 00:41:27 INDIVIDUAL

35 221 RICARDO A G JORGE M 25 00:41:32 AA CHARNECA CAPARICA 
ALMADA

36 206 LUIS F T MARTINS M 30 00:41:47 G CICLOTURISMO 
BARQUINHENSE

37 202 ALXANDRA M R OLIVEIRA F 21 00:41:54 NS TORRES NOVAS

38 169 ALEXANDRE LUCAS M 31 00:42:11 CARACÓIS DE PEDRA
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39 239 RUI PEREIRA M 41 00:42:17 C BENFICA ABRANTES

40 203 NUNO M A V GALRINHO M 37 00:42:32 INDIVIDUAL

41 224 NUNO LOPES M 38 00:42:33 CARACOIS DE CORRIDA

42 18 JORGE MAURICIO M 41 00:42:48 UFCI TOMAR

43 188 JORGE SALDANHA M 22 00:42:57 UFCI TOMAR

44 238 CARLOS MATIAS M 37 00:43:18 C BENFICA ABRANTES

45 117 ANTÓNIO J F GOUVEIA M 42 00:43:29 CA PENAFIRME

46 129 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA M 51 00:43:53 INDIVIDUAL

47 116 ELISABETE M O SOUSA F 40 00:43:59 CA PENAFIRME

48 227 JOSE OLIVEIRA M 44 00:44:03 INDIVIDUAL

49 122 BRUNO LOUREIRO M 39 00:44:07 INDIVIDUAL

50 233 ANTONIO CARVALHO M 58 00:44:26 C BENFICA ABRANTES

51 194 JOSÉ D MAIA M 30 00:44:35 UDR ZONA ALTA

52 255 JOAO DOMINGOS M 38 00:44:43 INDIVIDUAL

53 115 VITOR SILVA M 38 00:44:51 FAMILIA SILVA

54 218 NUNO M P MANSO M 36 00:45:03 INDIVIDUAL

55 204 LEONEL CAMPOS M 50 00:45:04 INDIVIDUAL

56 3 RUI LEANDRO M 29 00:45:26 UDR ZONA ALTA

57 125 JOSÉ L DUARTE M 54 00:45:28 INDIVIDUAL

58 139 ANTONIO GONÇALVES M 53 00:45:28 INDIVIDUAL

59 171 BRUNO GASPAR M 29 00:45:28 CLUBE GAIA

60 198 JOÃO PROENÇA M 21 00:45:40 INDIVIDUAL

61 104 RUI MALTEZ M 39 00:45:44 INDIVIDUAL

62 21 MANUEL J CORDEIRO M 46 00:45:50 UFCI TOMAR

63 164 PAULO COSTA M 48 00:46:05 SFUAP

64 210 GONÇALO BRITO M 32 00:46:18 INDIVIDUAL

65 256 FLORIMUNDO SILVA M 58 00:46:22 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

66 236 AUGUSTO CRUZ M 65 00:46:27 C BENFICA ABRANTES

67 15 ANDRÉ D G BAPTISTA M 23 00:46:39 G CICLOTURISMO 
BARQUINHENSE

68 199 CARLOS MENDES M 40 00:46:40 INDIVIDUAL

69 191 JOSÉ M C CAÇÃO M 57 00:46:46 INDIVIDUAL

70 200 JOÃO LOBATO M 34 00:46:47 INDIVIDUAL

71 251 ANTONIO SILVA M 54 00:46:51 FCR ROSSAO

72 211 JORGE FORMIGA M 42 00:47:11 UDR ZONA ALTA

73 220 LÚCIO SERRA M 55 00:47:21 MONTALVO BIKES

74 187 ANTÓNIO SERAFIM M 64 00:47:28 UFCI TOMAR

75 136 MIGUEL RESENDES M 39 00:47:40 INDIVIDUAL

76 208 JOSE  PULIDO M 64 00:47:45 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

77 197 SÉRGIO MENDES M 42 00:47:58 INDIVIDUAL

78 2 SERGIO A G SILVA M 52 00:48:46 INDIVIDUAL

79 111 PEDRO SILVA M 40 00:48:47 FAMILIA SILVA

80 214 MANUEL B PEREIRA M 58 00:48:49 INDIVIDUAL

81 196 ANSELMO MAIA M 43 00:48:51 INDIVIDUAL

82 241 NUNO BARATA M 41 00:48:53 C BENFICA ABRANTES

83 154 PEDRO F R M CARREIRA M 39 00:48:54 G CICLOTURISMO 
BARQUINHENSE

84 12 EMIDIO TEIXEIRA M 29 00:48:58 INDIVIDUAL

85 257 TINA OLIVEIRA F 50 00:49:01 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

86 16 FILIPE GARCIA M 46 00:49:03 INDIVIDUAL

87 112 RUI SILVA M 33 00:49:14 FAMILIA SILVA

88 142 MARIO FILIPE M 55 00:49:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

89 185 CAROLINA FELIZ F 55 00:49:23 UFCI TOMAR

90 140 JORGE RODRIGUES M 37 00:49:24 INDIVIDUAL

91 213 RUI PEREIRA M 39 00:49:44 CD SALVATERRENSE/CME

92 248 JORGE CARREIRAS M 48 00:49:54 INDIVIDUAL

93 181 JOSÉ AMARO M 39 00:49:58 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

94 219 LUÍS SERRA M 57 00:50:02 MONTALVO BIKES

95 119 MIGUEL GAIVÃO M 53 00:50:15 INDIVIDUAL

96 130 ARTUR D MONTEIRO M 53 00:50:16 MONTEIRO & FILHO, LDA

97 180 ANA AMARO F 39 00:50:32 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

98 182 GUSTAVO ÉVORA M 50 00:50:33 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

99 151 NUNO M PEREIRA M 38 00:50:57 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

100 126 CLARA RAIMUNDO F 38 00:50:57 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

101 23 JOAO CALADO M 38 00:51:39 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

102 141 LUIS SILVA M 46 00:51:41 INDIVIDUAL

103 108 PEDRO OLIVEIRA M 40 00:51:43 MAPFRE ABT RUNNERS

104 159 DOMINGOS SIMOES M 57 00:51:43 INDIVIDUAL

105 234 HELIO GODINHO M 64 00:52:01 C BENFICA ABRANTES

106 20 PAULA BRANCO F 42 00:52:10 UFCI TOMAR

107 172 DÉCIO CARVALHO M 52 00:52:12 INDIVIDUAL

108 184 NUNO ROSA M 31 00:52:24 RUNNRBOOK.COM

109 226 SUSSANA ROSA F 20 00:52:33 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

110 186 MANUEL MARTINS M 60 00:52:46 UFCI TOMAR

111 178 JOÃO C N G TEIXEIRA M 43 00:53:35 INDIVIDUAL

112 107 HÉLDER PIRES M 38 00:53:55 MAPFRE ABT RUNNERS

113 166 FILOMENA JESUS F 42 00:53:57 SFUAP

114 258 JOSE CATITA M 56 00:53:59 GARMIN CLUBE OLÍMPICO DE 
OEIRAS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

115 123 ARMINDO LOUREIRO M 65 00:54:00 INDIVIDUAL

116 167 AUGUSTO J M R RAMÔA M 62 00:54:14 INDIVIDUAL

117 170 HELENA CUSTÓDIO F 34 00:54:20 CARACÓIS DE PEDRA

118 127 MÓNICA LOUSADA F 35 00:54:34 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

119 110 HENRIQUE SILVA M 65 00:54:41 FAMILIA SILVA

120 158 MANUEL GRÁCIO M 58 00:55:20 INDIVIDUAL

121 168 CLAUDIO J O GONÇALVES M 42 00:55:36 INDIVIDUAL

122 9 JOSÉ M M FÉLIX M 52 00:55:45 INDIVIDUAL

123 149 EDUARDO L M KAIZELER M 50 00:55:48 INDIVIDUAL

124 189 SOFIA ROCHA F 27 00:56:00 INDIVIDUAL

125 157 PEDRO GAMEIRO M 33 00:56:32 INDIVIDUAL

126 160 MAGDA SIMOES F 36 00:56:37 INDIVIDUAL

127 147 MERCEDES FONSECA F 58 00:56:38 OS SUPER

128 253 JOAQUIM DELGADO M 56 00:56:54 FCR ROSSAO

129 155 JOSE L F CALADO M 50 00:57:22 G CICLOTURISMO 
BARQUINHENSE

130 1 PEDRO MONTEIRO M 43 00:57:25 INDIVIDUAL

131 201 PAULO BASTOS M 42 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

132 121 DAVID M C VICENTE M 38 00:57:53 KLENTOS

133 128 JOANA FERNANDES F 24 00:58:30 INDIVIDUAL

134 14 VITOR MARTO M 56 00:59:23 UFCI TOMAR

135 190 FERNANDO ROCHA M 57 00:59:37 INDIVIDUAL

136 163 JOÃO M P FERNANDES M 62 01:00:11 INDIVIDUAL

137 228 TELMA ROCHA F 49 01:00:13 INDIVIDUAL

138 156 ANA GRÁCIO F 29 01:01:02 INDIVIDUAL

139 105 NUNO C LOPES M 36 01:02:04 INDIVIDUAL

140 165 PAULA LEITE F 44 01:02:39 SFUAP

141 133 MARIA LOPES F 46 01:02:48 CA PENAFIRME

142 146 JOAQUIM FONSECA M 58 01:03:00 OS SUPER

143 240 JOSE FARIA M 48 01:03:43 C BENFICA ABRANTES

144 223 MARISA BARROSO F 33 01:03:59 C ORIENTAÇÃO DO CENTRO

145 177 HELDER SIMOES M 39 01:04:34 INDIVIDUAL

146 225 SOFIA FORTE F 43 01:04:39 CARACOIS DE CORRIDA

147 193 PAULO JESUS M 48 01:06:32 INDIVIDUAL

148 175 CATARINA FONTINHA F 36 01:07:01 INDIVIDUAL

149 231 CARLOS ALFAIATE M 61 01:07:42 C BENFICA ABRANTES

150 162 JOANA I F O NUNES F 37 01:08:36 TÁ-LEN-TOS

151 179 ANA C M CASACA F 40 01:08:36 INDIVIDUAL

152 212 SÓNIA F S MENDONÇA F 35 01:11:01 INDIVIDUAL
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

153 254 ANA FERREIRA F 25 01:12:29 INDIVIDUAL

154 174 LILIANA LOPES F 34 01:16:25 INDIVIDUAL

155 173 LUIS FERREIRA M 38 01:16:41 INDIVIDUAL

156 134 PAULO PEREIRA M 41 01:28:45 CA PENAFIRME

157 135 PATRÍCIA ALVES F 38 01:28:45 CA PENAFIRME

Total de registros: 157
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F0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 202 ALXANDRA M R OLIVEIRA F 21 00:41:54 NS TORRES NOVAS

2 226 SUSSANA ROSA F 20 00:52:33 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

3 170 HELENA CUSTÓDIO F 34 00:54:20 CARACÓIS DE PEDRA

4 189 SOFIA ROCHA F 27 00:56:00 INDIVIDUAL

5 128 JOANA FERNANDES F 24 00:58:30 INDIVIDUAL

6 156 ANA GRÁCIO F 29 01:01:02 INDIVIDUAL

7 223 MARISA BARROSO F 33 01:03:59 C ORIENTAÇÃO DO CENTRO

8 254 ANA FERREIRA F 25 01:12:29 INDIVIDUAL

9 174 LILIANA LOPES F 34 01:16:25 INDIVIDUAL
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F3544

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 116 ELISABETE M O SOUSA F 40 00:43:59 CA PENAFIRME

2 180 ANA AMARO F 39 00:50:32 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

3 126 CLARA RAIMUNDO F 38 00:50:57 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

4 20 PAULA BRANCO F 42 00:52:10 UFCI TOMAR

5 166 FILOMENA JESUS F 42 00:53:57 SFUAP

6 127 MÓNICA LOUSADA F 35 00:54:34 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

7 160 MAGDA SIMOES F 36 00:56:37 INDIVIDUAL

8 165 PAULA LEITE F 44 01:02:39 SFUAP

9 225 SOFIA FORTE F 43 01:04:39 CARACOIS DE CORRIDA

10 175 CATARINA FONTINHA F 36 01:07:01 INDIVIDUAL

11 162 JOANA I F O NUNES F 37 01:08:36 TÁ-LEN-TOS

12 179 ANA C M CASACA F 40 01:08:36 INDIVIDUAL

13 212 SÓNIA F S MENDONÇA F 35 01:11:01 INDIVIDUAL

14 135 PATRÍCIA ALVES F 38 01:28:45 CA PENAFIRME
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F4599

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 257 TINA OLIVEIRA F 50 00:49:01 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

2 185 CAROLINA FELIZ F 55 00:49:23 UFCI TOMAR

3 147 MERCEDES FONSECA F 58 00:56:38 OS SUPER

4 228 TELMA ROCHA F 49 01:00:13 INDIVIDUAL

5 133 MARIA LOPES F 46 01:02:48 CA PENAFIRME
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M0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 237 FILIPE ROSA M 30 00:33:29 C BENFICA ABRANTES

2 153 TIAGO F P SILVA M 19 00:34:12 C PEDRO PESSOA ESC ATLETISMO

3 7 PEDRO LOPES M 24 00:34:39 UFCI  TOMAR

4 176 RICARDO J S MOREIRA M 28 00:35:13 UDR ZONA ALTA

5 4 DAVID J B RODRIGUES M 24 00:36:10 INDIVIDUAL

6 17 ANDRÉ FERREIRA M 25 00:36:44 UFCI TOMAR

7 215 AURÉLIO MARCÃO M 31 00:38:51 DDRUNNERS

8 6 ALEXANDRE FELÍCIO M 23 00:38:58 INDIVIDUAL

9 216 NUNO H SILVA M 26 00:39:11 INDIVIDUAL

10 161 TONY MAIA M 34 00:40:26 OUREM VIDA

11 221 RICARDO A G JORGE M 25 00:41:32 AA CHARNECA CAPARICA ALMADA

12 206 LUIS F T MARTINS M 30 00:41:47 G CICLOTURISMO BARQUINHENSE

13 169 ALEXANDRE LUCAS M 31 00:42:11 CARACÓIS DE PEDRA

14 188 JORGE SALDANHA M 22 00:42:57 UFCI TOMAR

15 194 JOSÉ D MAIA M 30 00:44:35 UDR ZONA ALTA

16 3 RUI LEANDRO M 29 00:45:26 UDR ZONA ALTA

17 171 BRUNO GASPAR M 29 00:45:28 CLUBE GAIA

18 198 JOÃO PROENÇA M 21 00:45:40 INDIVIDUAL

19 210 GONÇALO BRITO M 32 00:46:18 INDIVIDUAL

20 15 ANDRÉ D G BAPTISTA M 23 00:46:39 G CICLOTURISMO BARQUINHENSE

21 200 JOÃO LOBATO M 34 00:46:47 INDIVIDUAL

22 12 EMIDIO TEIXEIRA M 29 00:48:58 INDIVIDUAL

23 112 RUI SILVA M 33 00:49:14 FAMILIA SILVA

24 184 NUNO ROSA M 31 00:52:24 RUNNRBOOK.COM

25 157 PEDRO GAMEIRO M 33 00:56:32 INDIVIDUAL
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M3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 152 VITOR T MARQUES M 37 00:36:19 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO NORTE

2 249 BRUNO CARVALHO M 36 00:38:10 FCR ROSSAO

3 235 ANTONIO RIBEIRO M 35 00:38:41 C BENFICA ABRANTES

4 242 VALTER SOARES M 39 00:39:57 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

5 145 MIGUEL SOUSA M 37 00:40:43 OUREM VIDA

6 22 LUIS ALEXANDRE M 39 00:41:05 ACR SANTA CINTA

7 195 NELSON OLIVEIRA M 37 00:41:22 CLAC ENTRONCAMENTO

8 203 NUNO M A V GALRINHO M 37 00:42:32 INDIVIDUAL

9 224 NUNO LOPES M 38 00:42:33 CARACOIS DE CORRIDA

10 238 CARLOS MATIAS M 37 00:43:18 C BENFICA ABRANTES

11 122 BRUNO LOUREIRO M 39 00:44:07 INDIVIDUAL

12 255 JOAO DOMINGOS M 38 00:44:43 INDIVIDUAL

13 115 VITOR SILVA M 38 00:44:51 FAMILIA SILVA

14 218 NUNO M P MANSO M 36 00:45:03 INDIVIDUAL

15 104 RUI MALTEZ M 39 00:45:44 INDIVIDUAL

16 136 MIGUEL RESENDES M 39 00:47:40 INDIVIDUAL

17 154 PEDRO F R M CARREIRA M 39 00:48:54 G CICLOTURISMO BARQUINHENSE

18 140 JORGE RODRIGUES M 37 00:49:24 INDIVIDUAL

19 213 RUI PEREIRA M 39 00:49:44 CD SALVATERRENSE/CME

20 181 JOSÉ AMARO M 39 00:49:58 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

21 151 NUNO M PEREIRA M 38 00:50:57 PERNAS DE GAFANHOTO

22 23 JOAO CALADO M 38 00:51:39 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

23 107 HÉLDER PIRES M 38 00:53:55 MAPFRE ABT RUNNERS

24 121 DAVID M C VICENTE M 38 00:57:53 KLENTOS

25 105 NUNO C LOPES M 36 01:02:04 INDIVIDUAL

26 177 HELDER SIMOES M 39 01:04:34 INDIVIDUAL

27 173 LUIS FERREIRA M 38 01:16:41 INDIVIDUAL
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M4044

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 205 NUNO ROMAO M 41 00:34:30 INDIVIDUAL

2 209 JORGE  MATOS M 44 00:37:23 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO NORTE

3 19 GIL BATISTA M 44 00:39:52 UFCI TOMAR

4 144 PAULO MARTINS M 42 00:40:49 OUREM VIDA

5 24 RUI INES M 42 00:40:59 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

6 239 RUI PEREIRA M 41 00:42:17 C BENFICA ABRANTES

7 18 JORGE MAURICIO M 41 00:42:48 UFCI TOMAR

8 117 ANTÓNIO J F GOUVEIA M 42 00:43:29 CA PENAFIRME

9 227 JOSE OLIVEIRA M 44 00:44:03 INDIVIDUAL

10 199 CARLOS MENDES M 40 00:46:40 INDIVIDUAL

11 211 JORGE FORMIGA M 42 00:47:11 UDR ZONA ALTA

12 197 SÉRGIO MENDES M 42 00:47:58 INDIVIDUAL

13 111 PEDRO SILVA M 40 00:48:47 FAMILIA SILVA

14 196 ANSELMO MAIA M 43 00:48:51 INDIVIDUAL

15 241 NUNO BARATA M 41 00:48:53 C BENFICA ABRANTES

16 108 PEDRO OLIVEIRA M 40 00:51:43 MAPFRE ABT RUNNERS

17 178 JOÃO C N G TEIXEIRA M 43 00:53:35 INDIVIDUAL

18 168 CLAUDIO J O GONÇALVES M 42 00:55:36 INDIVIDUAL

19 1 PEDRO MONTEIRO M 43 00:57:25 INDIVIDUAL

20 201 PAULO BASTOS M 42 00:57:36 INDIVIDUAL

21 134 PAULO PEREIRA M 41 01:28:45 CA PENAFIRME
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M4549

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 250 CARLOS ALVES M 48 00:35:17 FCR ROSSAO

2 229 JOAO MARQUES M 46 00:36:18 INDIVIDUAL

3 13 PAULO J N FERNANDES M 48 00:36:42 CCD O ALVITEJO

4 25 JOSE DURÃO M 49 00:38:11 CASA BENFICA ABRANTES

5 113 CARLOS SILVA M 49 00:40:02 FAMILIA SILVA

6 132 JOÃO LOPES M 48 00:40:09 CA PENAFIRME

7 217 VITOR ALVES M 49 00:40:41 FLAMINGOS ATLETISMO

8 232 LUIS EMIDIO M 46 00:41:13 C BENFICA ABRANTES

9 244 JORGE DOMINGOS M 46 00:41:27 INDIVIDUAL

10 21 MANUEL J CORDEIRO M 46 00:45:50 UFCI TOMAR

11 164 PAULO COSTA M 48 00:46:05 SFUAP

12 16 FILIPE GARCIA M 46 00:49:03 INDIVIDUAL

13 248 JORGE CARREIRAS M 48 00:49:54 INDIVIDUAL

14 141 LUIS SILVA M 46 00:51:41 INDIVIDUAL

15 240 JOSE FARIA M 48 01:03:43 C BENFICA ABRANTES

16 193 PAULO JESUS M 48 01:06:32 INDIVIDUAL
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M5054

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 252 ALEXANDRE SOARES M 52 00:36:29 FCR ROSSAO

2 129 ANTÓNIO PEREIRA M 51 00:43:53 INDIVIDUAL

3 204 LEONEL CAMPOS M 50 00:45:04 INDIVIDUAL

4 125 JOSÉ L DUARTE M 54 00:45:28 INDIVIDUAL

5 139 ANTONIO GONÇALVES M 53 00:45:28 INDIVIDUAL

6 251 ANTONIO SILVA M 54 00:46:51 FCR ROSSAO

7 2 SERGIO A G SILVA M 52 00:48:46 INDIVIDUAL

8 119 MIGUEL GAIVÃO M 53 00:50:15 INDIVIDUAL

9 130 ARTUR D MONTEIRO M 53 00:50:16 MONTEIRO & FILHO, LDA

10 182 GUSTAVO ÉVORA M 50 00:50:33 TEAM BAÍA DO SEIXAL

11 172 DÉCIO CARVALHO M 52 00:52:12 INDIVIDUAL

12 9 JOSÉ M M FÉLIX M 52 00:55:45 INDIVIDUAL

13 149 EDUARDO L M KAIZELER M 50 00:55:48 INDIVIDUAL

14 155 JOSE L F CALADO M 50 00:57:22 G CICLOTURISMO BARQUINHENSE
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M5559

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 11 JOAQUIM ANTUNES M 55 00:38:06 ASS PARAQUEDISTAS TEJO NORTE

2 222 JOAQUIM MORAIS M 55 00:40:45 CR AMIEIRINHENSE

3 233 ANTONIO CARVALHO M 58 00:44:26 C BENFICA ABRANTES

4 256 FLORIMUNDO SILVA M 58 00:46:22 AMINHACORRIDA.COM

5 191 JOSÉ M C CAÇÃO M 57 00:46:46 INDIVIDUAL

6 220 LÚCIO SERRA M 55 00:47:21 MONTALVO BIKES

7 214 MANUEL B PEREIRA M 58 00:48:49 INDIVIDUAL

8 142 MARIO FILIPE M 55 00:49:17 CCRD BURINHOSA

9 219 LUÍS SERRA M 57 00:50:02 MONTALVO BIKES

10 159 DOMINGOS SIMOES M 57 00:51:43 INDIVIDUAL

11 258 JOSE CATITA M 56 00:53:59 GARMIN CLUBE OLÍMPICO DE 
OEIRAS

12 158 MANUEL GRÁCIO M 58 00:55:20 INDIVIDUAL

13 253 JOAQUIM DELGADO M 56 00:56:54 FCR ROSSAO

14 14 VITOR MARTO M 56 00:59:23 UFCI TOMAR

15 190 FERNANDO ROCHA M 57 00:59:37 INDIVIDUAL

16 146 JOAQUIM FONSECA M 58 01:03:00 OS SUPER
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M6099

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 236 AUGUSTO CRUZ M 65 00:46:27 C BENFICA ABRANTES

2 187 ANTÓNIO SERAFIM M 64 00:47:28 UFCI TOMAR

3 208 JOSE  PULIDO M 64 00:47:45 INDIVIDUAL

4 234 HELIO GODINHO M 64 00:52:01 C BENFICA ABRANTES

5 186 MANUEL MARTINS M 60 00:52:46 UFCI TOMAR

6 123 ARMINDO LOUREIRO M 65 00:54:00 INDIVIDUAL

7 167 AUGUSTO J M R RAMÔA M 62 00:54:14 INDIVIDUAL

8 110 HENRIQUE SILVA M 65 00:54:41 FAMILIA SILVA

9 163 JOÃO M P FERNANDES M 62 01:00:11 INDIVIDUAL

10 231 CARLOS ALFAIATE M 61 01:07:42 C BENFICA ABRANTES
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